

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com

View Your Invoices on the Account Reporting Tab
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	A004036653
Date:	6/18/2025
Batch:	8M-6/17/2025

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-639-3787
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.25%

Good Refusal %:

Good Return + Refusal %: 1.25%

Bill To:

Greeneway Campers
 8220 State Hwy. 13 S.
 Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494

Ship To: PRIMARY

Greeneway Campers
 8220 State Hwy. 13 S.
 Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494
 715-325-5170

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms		
123003		212403	Cassie Schaeffer Ext. 7497	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days		
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
3	3	CMC39812		RHINOFLEX WYE		\$13.63	\$40.89
2	2	CMC43733		21IN SQUEEGEE WITH HANDLE		\$14.81	\$29.62
4	4	CMC59903		CAMCO LP QUICK CONNECT, 1/4IN NPT X FULL FLOW MALE PLUG, CLAMSHELL		\$10.81	\$43.24
1	1	DFTDF-RK823-MB	122995	STREAMLINE PULL-DOWN SPRAYER REPLACEMENT - MATTE BLACK		\$17.59	\$17.59
4	4	JRP01174		SMALL COUPLER LOCK PIN W/PIN SAVER		\$3.44	\$13.76
1	1	LIP2021124026		FURRION REFRIGERATOR DOOR LATCH PARTS PACKAGE (FREEZE DOOR)		\$15.54	\$15.54
2	2	LIP285318		ELECTRIC TONGUE JACK (BLACK) 3500#		\$199.62	\$399.24
1	1	MRYSTP214-120H		ENTRY STEP HANDRAIL FOR STEP ABOVE GEN2 4 STEP MODELS, INCL MTG HARDWARE		\$56.69	\$56.69
5	5	VLPA10-5030A		50AM-30AF ADAPTER PLUG, BULK		\$10.58	\$52.90

Subtotal	\$669.47
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$679.42

Credit From Payment PYMNT000004339194 Applied - Check RE427352	\$679.42
---	----------

Amount Remaining \$0.00

Invoice

\$17.59	Subtotal for PO # 122995
---------	--------------------------